Page 1 / 3© 2022 MAGTROL  |  Due to continual product development, Magtrol reserves the right to modify specifications without forewarning.
DB-DA / DB-DC SERIES
DB-DA / DB-DC SERIES
TRANSDUCERS FOR MEASURING
THE RADIAL LOAD OF BALL BEARINGS
FEATURESFEATURES
 ▪ Nominal Capacity:

lines. Magtrol LMUs are specially designed for use in harsh
environments and are suitable for crane security systems.
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING NUMBER _ _ - _ _ - _ _ _ _ - _ _ - _ _ _
DB-DA, DB-DC : Model a)
50, 100, 200, 350, 750, 1200 : Nominal Load a)
17, 20, 25 : ø diameter
blank : 0 ... 60 °C
100 : 0 ... 100 °C
160 : 0 ... 160 °C
a) DB-DC can only be ordered as 1200 N version and reversely (a 1200 N load
can only be operated with a DB-DC). For more information, please contact us.
Example: DB-DA Transducer, 350 N nominal load, 17 mm diameter
and 160 °C range would be ordered as: DB-DA-350-17-160
AN SERIES - LOAD MONITOR DISPLAY WITH
INTEGRATED SIGNAL CONDITIONER
The AN 1500 M Load Monitor is
designed to process and display
signals coming from various types of
transducers (weight, load, pressure,
torque, etc.) that use standard strain-
gauge bridges.
The basic instrument is a soldered assembly composed of
a main board, a tri-color programmable display and a power
circuit. Standard features include the reading of the input
variable as well as remote hold, reading and memorization
of max and min values (peak / valley), tare and reset function.
ACCESSORIESACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
Spare safety pins
ø4 mm; Polyamid-6 DB-DA-50-17-06
Cable extension, 5 m DB-DA-50-17-50
Cable extension, 10 m DB-DA-50-17-55
87.5
56.5
18±0.1 A
B
ø3
6
h6
ø3
0
ø5
ø3.3 x 4 mm (6x)
6
3 Diameters available
ø17 g6 / ø20 g6 / ø25 g6
Safety Ring
DIN 7993A ø30/2
Shear Pin ø4 H7 / k6
Polyamid-6
Mechanical stopper a)
Cable
Color mark to quick
reconize nominal load
DIAMETER A B
ø17 mm 8 mm 1.0 mm
ø20 mm 7 mm 2.5 mm
ø25 mm N/A a) 4.0 mm
a) Mechanical stopper is not available for
DB-DA-XXX-25 (ø25mm) and for DB-DC-
1200-XX (all diameters)
LMU 216
Load Monitoring Unit
AN 1500 M | Load